
BEG SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN S 153.76 FT TO C/L US-90,
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24414 REMODEL 187 04/21/2006

18737 REMODEL 300 09/17/2001

13085 ADDN COMM 0 09/19/1997

HX Base Yr

253 NW KNIGHTS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

5700 04 3,774 77.7164 71.50 269,841 1968 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 RES F/FOOD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3662

BAS 938 100 938 33,534

BAS 1,145 100 1,145 40,934

BAS 1,579 100 1,579 56,450

UST 280 40 112 4,004

3,942 3,774 134,920

BAS= W4 UST= N10 W28 S10 E28$ W28BAS= W7 BAS= W14 S67 E14
N67$ S67 E41 N10 W22 N28 W12 N29$ S29 E12 S28 E25 N13 W3 N13
W2 N31$.
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14

67

14

67

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 14,720.00 14,720.00 50 1997 1997 3 50 7,360

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 50 1997 1997 3 50 1,500

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 320.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 800

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 300

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 300

11,760

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 CG 0.00 0.00 53,143.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 10.00 5.00 265,715
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HX Base Yr

253 NW KNIGHTS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo N/A 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 9 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 02 02

4900 04 672 56.2275 41.61 27,962 2000 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 18,735

672 672 18,735

BAS= W56 S12 E56 N12$.
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0


